
PVS SCY Resident Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
10 & Under F 50 FR SCY Giulia Baroldi Joe Flaherty's Dolphins 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 25.60 12/13/2014
10 & Under F 100 FR SCY Sarah Eliason Machine Aquatics 2017 PV Green & Orange Bowl 55.77 1/15/2017
10 & Under F 200 FR SCY Sarah Eliason Machine Aquatics 2017 PV USA Swimming IM Xtreme Games-NE 2:00.98 1/28/2017
10 & Under F 500 FR SCY Madelyn Donohoe The Fish 2012 PV Fall Senior Invitational 5:17.26 10/27/2012
10 & Under F 50 BK SCY Kennedy Masten Machine Aquatics VA HOKI Thanksgiving Invite 29.29 11/13/2022
10 & Under F 100 BK SCY Emily Meilus The Fish 2010 NI Eastern Zone SC  Champs 1:02.24 4/1/2010
10 & Under F 50 BR SCY Emma Redman The Fish 2017 FL Dolfin Elite Showcase 33.30 4/7/2017
10 & Under F 100 BR SCY Emma Redman The Fish 2017 FL Dolfin Elite Showcase 1:12.26 4/5/2017
10 & Under F 50 FL SCY Janet Hu Curl Burke Swim Club 2006 PV October - Fairland #1 27.88 10/13/2006
10 & Under F 100 FL SCY Gloria Kuang Dragon Swim Team 2018 PV NCAP Invitational 1:01.35 12/9/2018
10 & Under F 100 IM SCY Emma Redman The Fish 2017 FL Dolfin Elite Showcase 1:03.69 4/6/2017
10 & Under F 200 IM SCY Gloria Kuang Dragon Swim Team 2018 PV Christmas Championships 2:18.09 11/30/2018
10 & Under F 200 FR-R SCY Jessie Feng

Sydney Allen
Nina Allen
Amy Lamb

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2015 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational 1:48.00 12/12/2015

10 & Under F 200 MED-R SCY Nina Allen
Joyce Wu
Elena Harrison
Amy Lamb

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2015 PV National Age Group Team Challenge 2:02.44 11/7/2015



PVS SCY Resident Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
10 & Under M 50 FR SCY Johnny Bradshaw The Fish 2014 NASA Showcase Classic 25.42 4/16/2014
10 & Under M 100 FR SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 MD ASC Senior Meet 55.88 2/8/2014
10 & Under M 200 FR SCY Nick Arndt The Fish 2015 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational 2:01.05 12/12/2015
10 & Under M 500 FR SCY Sean Santos Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2015 MA DST Pirate Plunge ABBC 5:24.00 1/11/2015
10 & Under M 50 BK SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 MD ASC Senior Meet 27.52 2/8/2014
10 & Under M 100 BK SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:01.81 12/12/2013
10 & Under M 50 BR SCY Johnny Bradshaw The Fish 2014 NASA Showcase Classic 32.23 4/16/2014
10 & Under M 100 BR SCY Eric Sanidad Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2017 FL NCSA Age Group Champs 1:11.11 3/21/2017
10 & Under M 50 FL SCY Nathan Lee Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 PV Katie Ledecky Invitational 27.49 12/12/2025
10 & Under M 100 FL SCY Nathan Lee Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 PV Katie Ledecky Invitational 1:01.60 12/14/2025
10 & Under M 100 IM SCY Johnny Bradshaw The Fish 2014 NASA Showcase Classic 1:03.17 4/16/2014
10 & Under M 200 IM SCY Johnny Bradshaw The Fish 2014 NASA Showcase Classic 2:17.32 4/16/2014
10 & Under M 200 FR-R SCY Jason Xu

Alex Romero-Zermeno
Wes Begin
Marcus Li

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2024 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 1:47.71 12/14/2024

10 & Under M 200 MED-R SCY JT Ewing
Johnny Bradshaw
Nick Arndt
Liam Redman

The Fish 2014 NASA Showcase Classic 2:01.82 4/16/2014



PVS SCY Resident Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
11-12 F 50 FR SCY Katie Mack Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 NASA Showcase Classic 23.65 4/16/2014
11-12 F 100 FR SCY Sara Young Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2025 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 51.78 12/12/2025
11-12 F 200 FR SCY Sara Young Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2025 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 1:51.41 12/13/2025
11-12 F 500 FR SCY Madelyn Donohoe The Fish 2014 NASA Showcase Classic 4:55.83 4/16/2014
11-12 F 1000 FR SCY Madelyn Donohoe The Fish 2014 PV Fall Senior Invitational 10:04.03 10/26/2014
11-12 F 1650 FR SCY Bella Rongione The Fish 2012 PV Super FISH Bowl II 16:49.50 2/4/2012
11-12 F 50 BK SCY Janet Hu Curl Burke Swim Club 2008 PV NAG Team Challenge 25.76 11/1/2008
11-12 F 100 BK SCY Janet Hu Curl Burke Swim Club 2008 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 55.68 12/4/2008
11-12 F 200 BK SCY Katie Mack Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 NI - Eastern Zone SC Swimming 1:59.03 3/27/2014
11-12 F 50 BR SCY Joyce Wu Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2017 PV RMSC November Invitational 29.34 11/12/2017
11-12 F 100 BR SCY Joyce Wu Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2017 PV National Age Group Team Challenge 1:03.14 10/28/2017
11-12 F 200 BR SCY Eleanor Sun Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV NCAP Invitational 2:21.17 12/8/2017
11-12 F 50 FL SCY Janet Hu Curl Burke Swim Club 2008 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 25.10 12/4/2008
11-12 F 100 FL SCY Cassidy Bayer Curl Burke Swim Club 2012 NI - Eastern Zone SC Swimming Champ 55.96 3/29/2012
11-12 F 200 FL SCY Cassidy Bayer Curl Burke Swim Club 2012 PV 14 &U JO Championships 2:03.82 3/15/2012
11-12 F 100 IM SCY Eleanor Sun Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV NCAP Invitational 58.61 12/10/2017
11-12 F 200 IM SCY Eleanor Sun Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV NCAP Invitational 2:04.73 12/9/2017
11-12 F 400 IM SCY Bella Rongione The Fish 2012 FL NASA Showcase Classic 4:27.27 4/11/2012
11-12 F 200 FR-R SCY Kate Hallmark

Carly Sebring
Erin Gemmell
Mikayla Moore

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs 1:38.61 3/11/2017

11-12 F 400 FR-R SCY Carly Sebring
Kate Hallmark
Erin Gemmell
Maggie Shi

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs 3:36.44 3/12/2017

11-12 F 200 MED-R SCY Phoebe Bacon
Abby Harter
Allison Kopac
Maya Fischer

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:49.34 12/13/2014

11-12 F 400 MED-R SCY Kenzie Gupton
Elena Harrison
Alden Zerkle
Angelina Sagaow

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV NCAP Invitational 4:01.18 12/10/2017



PVS SCY Resident Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
11-12 M 50 FR SCY Simon Bermudez Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 22.68 3/17/2019
11-12 M 50 FR SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 MD ASC Senior Meet 22.68 2/6/2016
11-12 M 100 FR SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 48.77 3/11/2016
11-12 M 200 FR SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 1:47.99 12/13/2015
11-12 M 500 FR SCY Cole Greenberg Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs 4:50.61 3/9/2017
11-12 M 1000 FR SCY Leo Goldblatt Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 NASA Showcase Classic 9:55.12 4/8/2015
11-12 M 1650 FR SCY Cole Greenberg Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV January Distance Meet 17:10.96 1/7/2017
11-12 M 50 BK SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 24.20 3/12/2016
11-12 M 100 BK SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 51.95 3/13/2016
11-12 M 200 BK SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV UMAC-NCAP Red Blue Challenge #1 1:56.29 1/16/2016
11-12 M 50 BR SCY Aiken Do The Fish 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs 28.26 3/10/2017
11-12 M 100 BR SCY Aiken Do The Fish 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs 1:02.04 3/11/2017
11-12 M 200 BR SCY Aiken Do The Fish 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs 2:13.57 3/12/2017
11-12 M 50 FL SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV UMAC-NCAP Red Blue Challenge #1 24.64 1/16/2016
11-12 M 100 FL SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 53.54 3/13/2016
11-12 M 200 FL SCY Leo Goldblatt Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 NASA Showcase Classic 1:59.82 4/9/2015
11-12 M 100 IM SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 55.37 12/13/2015
11-12 M 200 IM SCY Simon Bermudez Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 2:00.48 3/15/2019
11-12 M 400 IM SCY Ryan Catron Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 4:19.68 12/12/2014
11-12 M 200 FR-R SCY Cole Greenberg

Landon Gentry
Matthew Pianoto
Brock Ittig

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs 1:35.15 3/11/2017

11-12 M 400 FR-R SCY Cole Greenberg
Matthew Hartshorn
Landon Gentry
Nick Arndt

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs 3:30.27 3/12/2017

11-12 M 200 MED-R SCY Ryan Catron
Darius Truong
Leo Goldblatt
Brett Feyerick

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:44.74 12/13/2014

11-12 M 400 MED-R SCY Ryan Catron
Darius Truong
Leo Goldblatt
Brett Feyerick

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 3:50.33 12/14/2014



PVS SCY Resident Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
13-14 F 50 FR SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2017 Winter Nationals 22.62 11/30/2017
13-14 F 100 FR SCY Erin Gemmell Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 NCSA Age Group Swimming C 49.54 3/27/2019
13-14 F 200 FR SCY Erin Gemmell Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 NCSA Age Group Swimming C 1:46.19 3/29/2019
13-14 F 500 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Curl Burke Swim Club 2011 PV National Age Group Team Challenge 4:35.14 11/12/2011
13-14 F 1000 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Curl Burke Swim Club 2011 PV National Age Group Team Challenge 9:29.81 11/12/2011
13-14 F 1650 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Curl Burke Swim Club 2012 PV SC Senior Championships 15:59.35 3/8/2012
13-14 F 50 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 FL NCSA Spring Champs 24.82 3/18/2017
13-14 F 100 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV NCAP Invitational 52.82 12/10/2016
13-14 F 200 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 FL NCSA Spring Champs 1:54.86 3/15/2017
13-14 F 50 BR SCY Sarah Haase Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2009 FL NCSA Junior Nats 28.79 3/17/2009
13-14 F 100 BR SCY Anna Keating Machine Aquatics 2016 PV NCAP Invitational 1:01.80 12/9/2016
13-14 F 200 BR SCY Anna Keating Machine Aquatics 2017 FL NCSA Spring Champs 2:13.85 3/17/2017
13-14 F 50 FL SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 FL NCSA Spring Champs 24.20 3/16/2017
13-14 F 100 FL SCY Cassidy Bayer Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 FL AP NCSA Spring Championship 53.30 3/18/2014
13-14 F 200 FL SCY Cassidy Bayer Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:56.01 12/12/2013
13-14 F 200 IM SCY Cassidy Bayer Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 FL AP NCSA Spring Championship 2:00.59 3/18/2014
13-14 F 400 IM SCY Cassidy Bayer Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 4:15.65 12/12/2013
13-14 F 200 FR-R SCY Carly Sebring

Camille Spink
Eleanor Sun
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 1:33.31 3/16/2019

13-14 F 400 FR-R SCY Carly Sebring
Camille Spink
Eleanor Sun
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Championships 3:21.90 3/17/2019

13-14 F 800 FR-R SCY Hannah Baker
Emily Meilus
Lea Gwennap-Foley
Megan Byrnes

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 PV SC Senior Championship 7:28.00 3/7/2013

13-14 F 200 MED-R SCY Phoebe Bacon
Abby Harter
Allison Kopac
Maya Fischer

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV NCAP Invitational 1:43.22 12/8/2016

13-14 F 400 MED-R SCY Phoebe Bacon
Abby Harter
Allison Kopac
Maya Fischer

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV National Age Group Team Challenge 3:45.79 10/29/2016



PVS SCY Resident Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
13-14 M 50 FR SCY Andrew Vanas Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 PV SC 14&U Championships 20.82 3/11/2023
13-14 M 100 FR SCY Andrew Vanas Nation's Capital Swim Club 2023 FL NCSA Age Group Swimming Championships 45.73 3/22/2023
13-14 M 200 FR SCY Manu Maher Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 PV Katie Ledecky Invitational 1:40.05 12/12/2025
13-14 M 500 FR SCY Alex Grocholski Occoquan Swimming Inc 2023 PV SC Senior Championships 4:32.24 3/4/2023
13-14 M 1000 FR SCY Brian Tsau Curl Burke Swim Club 2012 NCSA Junior National Swim 9:20.30 3/20/2012
13-14 M 1650 FR SCY Nicholas Liberty Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2024 PV Short Course Senior Championships 15:34.17 3/10/2024
13-14 M 50 BK SCY Brett Feyerick Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 FL Dolfin Elite Showcase 23.39 4/6/2017
13-14 M 100 BK SCY Brett Feyerick Unattached 2018 PV OB Metro Championships 49.87 2/10/2018
13-14 M 200 BK SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2009 PV SC 14&U Junior Olympics 1:46.82 3/19/2009
13-14 M 50 BR SCY Eli Fouts Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2015 FL NCSA Spring Champs 26.50 3/19/2015
13-14 M 100 BR SCY Diego Ramos Arlington Aquatic Club 2023 NC TAC Titans Big Southern Classic 56.02 11/12/2023
13-14 M 200 BR SCY Diego Ramos Arlington Aquatic Club 2023 NC TAC Titans Big Southern Classic 2:02.07 11/11/2023
13-14 M 50 FL SCY Landon Gentry Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 22.39 3/21/2019
13-14 M 100 FL SCY Simon Bermudez Nation's Capital Swim Club 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave II 48.88 3/18/2021
13-14 M 200 FL SCY Landon Gentry Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 1:48.79 3/20/2019
13-14 M 200 IM SCY Adriano Arioti Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave II 1:51.14 3/21/2021
13-14 M 400 IM SCY Adriano Arioti Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave II 3:57.29 3/19/2021
13-14 M 200 FR-R SCY Neil Wargin

Max Thompson
Ben Matyas
Hugh Wargin

Machine Aquatics 2024 FL NCSA Age Group Swimming Championships 1:26.63 3/29/2024

13-14 M 400 FR-R SCY Matthew Kockler
Manu Maher
Rafa Fontana
Finn O'Shea

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 PV SC 14 & Under Championships 3:10.40 3/16/2025

13-14 M 800 FR-R SCY Finn O'Shea
Manu Maher
Finn Koeppen
Rafa Fontana

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 PV SC 14 & Under Championships 7:00.88 3/14/2025

13-14 M 200 MED-R SCY Michael Mullen
Jordan Evans
Kris Lawson
Simon Bermudez

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2020 PV SC Senior Championships 1:35.11 3/8/2020

13-14 M 400 MED-R SCY Michael Mullen
Jordan Evans
Kris Lawson
Simon Bermudez

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2020 PV SC Senior Championships 3:26.76 3/7/2020



PVS SCY Resident Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
15-16 F 50 FR SCY Torri Huske Unattached 2019 PV OB VHSL Class 6 State 21.95 2/15/2019
15-16 F 100 FR SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 48.70 3/20/2019
15-16 F 200 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 Winter Nationals 1:42.03 12/5/2013
15-16 F 500 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Unattached 2014 PV OB Metro (Wash DC Region) HS Championships 4:28.71 2/5/2014
15-16 F 1000 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 Winter Nationals 9:14.22 12/5/2013
15-16 F 1650 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 Winter Nationals 15:15.17 12/7/2013
15-16 F 50 BK SCY Alyssa Sagle Unattached 2025 VA Class 6 State Championships 24.24 3/5/2025
15-16 F 100 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2018 PV NCAP Invitational 51.18 12/8/2018
15-16 F 200 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 1:50.71 3/20/2019
15-16 F 50 BR SCY Anna Keating Machine Aquatics 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 27.76 3/21/2019
15-16 F 100 BR SCY Anna Keating Machine Aquatics 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 59.04 3/20/2019
15-16 F 200 BR SCY Anna Keating Machine Aquatics 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 2:09.26 3/22/2019
15-16 F 50 FL SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 22.96 3/21/2019
15-16 F 100 FL SCY Torri Huske Unattached 2019 PV OB VHSL Class 6 State 51.29 2/15/2019
15-16 F 200 FL SCY Cassidy Bayer Nation's Capital Swim Club 2016 PV SC Senior Championships 1:55.20 3/6/2016
15-16 F 200 FL SCY Cassidy Bayer Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 FL NCSA Spring Champs 1:55.20 3/18/2015
15-16 F 200 IM SCY Sadie Buckley Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 FL NCSA Spring Swimming Championships 1:56.45 3/22/2025
15-16 F 400 IM SCY Sadie Buckley Nation's Capital Swim Club 2024 Toyota US Open 4:07.87 12/6/2024
15-16 F 200 FR-R SCY Amy Qin

Nina Allen
Sarah Eliason
Maria Sawadogo

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2021 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational 1:33.59 12/11/2021

15-16 F 400 FR-R SCY Rosannah Petit
Janet Hu
Andi Mack
Katie Ledecky

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 3:23.67 12/9/2012

15-16 F 800 FR-R SCY Sophie Duncan
Camille Spink
Tatum Wall
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2020 PV NCAP Winter Intrasquad 7:08.94 12/13/2020

15-16 F 200 MED-R SCY Alyssa Sagle
Lilla Wilbur
Emma Cigna
Sadie Buckley

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 FL NCSA Spring Swimming Championships 1:40.27 3/18/2025

15-16 F 400 MED-R SCY Janet Hu
Brooke Malone
Kristina Li
Katie Ledecky

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 3:40.53 12/6/2012



PVS SCY Resident Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
15-16 M 50 FR SCY Anthony Grimm Unattached 2019 PV OB VHSL Class 6 State 19.67 2/15/2019
15-16 M 100 FR SCY James Jones Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 FL AP NCSA Spring Championship 43.97 3/18/2014
15-16 M 200 FR SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 NCSA Junior Swim 1:35.34 3/13/2013
15-16 M 500 FR SCY Matthew Hirschberger Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 FL NCSA Spring Champs 4:16.43 3/18/2015
15-16 M 1000 FR SCY Matthew Hirschberger Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 FL NCSA Spring Champs 8:45.11 3/17/2015
15-16 M 1650 FR SCY Matthew Hirschberger Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 Winter Nationals 14:51.81 12/6/2014
15-16 M 50 BK SCY Anthony Grimm Unattached 2019 PV OB VHSL Region 6D 21.08 1/30/2019
15-16 M 100 BK SCY Anthony Grimm Mason Makos Swim Team 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 45.60 3/22/2019
15-16 M 200 BK SCY Adriano Arioti Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2023 FL NCSA Swimming Championships 1:41.66 3/14/2023
15-16 M 50 BR SCY Anthony Grimm Mason Makos Swim Team 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 24.14 3/21/2019
15-16 M 100 BR SCY Anthony Grimm Mason Makos Swim Team 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 52.51 3/20/2019
15-16 M 200 BR SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 NCSA Junior Swim 1:54.87 3/12/2013
15-16 M 50 FL SCY Anthony Grimm Mason Makos Swim Team 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 20.73 3/21/2019
15-16 M 100 FL SCY Landon Gentry Nation's Capital Swim Club 2020 PV 18&U Winter Championships 46.41 12/3/2020
15-16 M 200 FL SCY Landon Gentry Nation's Capital Swim Club 2020 PV 18&U Winter Championships 1:43.03 12/5/2020
15-16 M 200 IM SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 NCSA Junior Swim 1:44.03 3/12/2013
15-16 M 400 IM SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 NCSA Junior Swim 3:44.83 3/12/2013
15-16 M 200 FR-R SCY Alexander Jungbluth

Colton Mettler
Jeremiah Germosen
Patrick Fisher

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2025 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 1:24.10 12/13/2025

15-16 M 400 FR-R SCY Alexander Jungbluth
Colton Mettler
Trevor Donley
Patrick Fisher

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2025 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 3:06.94 12/14/2025

15-16 M 800 FR-R SCY Grant Goddard
Graham Baird
Ben Southern
Evin Rude

Curl Burke Swim Club 2012 NCSA Junior National Swim 6:49.10 3/21/2012

15-16 M 200 MED-R SCY Charlie Begin
Griffin Oehler
Alexander Jungbluth
Seamus Rooney

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2024 PV Riley Eaton Holiday Invitational 1:32.55 12/13/2024

15-16 M 400 MED-R SCY Adriano Arioti
Brian Wilbur
Quinn Marchionini
Tyler Coapstick

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2022 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational 3:23.05 12/17/2022



PVS SCY Resident Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
17-18 F 50 FR SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave II 21.39 3/18/2021
17-18 F 100 FR SCY Torri Huske Unattached 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat 47.39 11/20/2021
17-18 F 200 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 1:41.04 12/11/2015
17-18 F 500 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Unattached 2015 PV  OB Washington Metro Championships 4:26.58 2/6/2015
17-18 F 1000 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 8:59.65 12/13/2015
17-18 F 1650 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 Winter Nationals 15:13.30 12/6/2014
17-18 F 50 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Nation's Capital Swim Club 2020 PV OB Metro Championships 23.86 2/8/2020
17-18 F 100 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Unattached 2021 NCAA DI Women's Swimming 50.39 3/19/2021
17-18 F 200 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Unattached 2021 NCAA DI Women's Swimming 1:48.32 3/20/2021
17-18 F 50 BR SCY Jacquee Clabeaux York Swim Club 2017 FL NCSA Spring Champs 27.90 3/16/2017
17-18 F 100 BR SCY Anna Keating Machine Aquatics 2020 PV OB VHSL Class 6 State Meet 59.76 2/22/2020
17-18 F 200 BR SCY Ashley Wolter George Mason University 2008 Winter Nationals 2:10.06 12/4/2008
17-18 F 50 FL SCY Janet Hu Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 FL AP NCSA Spring Championship 23.40 3/18/2014
17-18 F 100 FL SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave II 49.70 3/18/2021
17-18 F 200 FL SCY Janet Hu Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 FL AP NCSA Spring Championship 1:52.92 3/18/2014
17-18 F 200 IM SCY Torri Huske Unattached 2021 NC State GAC Fall Invitat 1:52.82 11/18/2021
17-18 F 400 IM SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 4:01.69 12/11/2015
17-18 F 200 FR-R SCY Camille Spink

Maren Conze
Julia Simpson
Eleanor Sun

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2022 PV NCAP Invitational 1:32.86 12/9/2022

17-18 F 400 FR-R SCY Camille Spink
Tatum Wall
Rachel Jones
Maren Conze

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2022 FL NCSA Spring Swimming Championships 3:21.37 3/18/2022

17-18 F 800 FR-R SCY Sophie Duncan
Tatum Wall
Camille Spink
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2022 PV SC Senior Championship 7:06.69 3/4/2022

17-18 F 200 MED-R SCY Catherine Mulquin
Sarah Haase
Natalya Ares
Reia Tong

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 NCSA Junior National Swim 1:41.83 3/20/2012

17-18 F 400 MED-R SCY Maren Conze
Kylee Sessions
Eleanor Sun
Camille Spink

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2022 PV NCAP Invitational 3:42.05 12/10/2022



PVS SCY Resident Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
17-18 M 50 FR SCY Anthony Grimm Unattached 2021 VA VHSL Class 6 State Cha 19.69 2/12/2021
17-18 M 100 FR SCY Jack Conger Unattached 2013 PV OB Metro (Washington DC) HS Champs 42.81 2/8/2013
17-18 M 200 FR SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 1:34.16 12/7/2012
17-18 M 500 FR SCY Tom Dolan Curl Burke Swim Club Unknown 4:12.30 4/1/1994
17-18 M 1000 FR SCY Matthew Hirschberger Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017 FL NCSA Spring Champs 8:55.32 3/14/2017
17-18 M 1650 FR SCY Tom Dolan Curl Burke Swim Club Unknown 14:42.73 4/1/1994
17-18 M 50 BK SCY Anthony Grimm Unattached 2021 VA VHSL Class 6 State Cha 20.87 2/12/2021
17-18 M 100 BK SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 45.32 12/6/2012
17-18 M 200 BK SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 1:38.75 12/6/2012
17-18 M 50 BR SCY Sterling Smith Unattached 2018 NC AP National Black Heritag 24.77 5/27/2018
17-18 M 100 BR SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 FL NCSA Spring Champs 51.78 3/18/2015
17-18 M 200 BR SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 1:51.57 3/7/2015
17-18 M 50 FL SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 FL NCSA Spring Champs 20.69 3/19/2015
17-18 M 100 FL SCY Andrew Seliskar Unattached 2015 VA VHSL 5A State Swim & Di 46.13 2/21/2015
17-18 M 200 FL SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational 1:41.33 12/13/2014
17-18 M 200 IM SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 1:42.84 3/8/2015
17-18 M 400 IM SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 3:37.52 3/6/2015
17-18 M 200 FR-R SCY James Jones

Andrew Seliskar
Grant Goddard
John Shebat

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 FL NCSA Spring Champs 1:19.55 3/17/2015

17-18 M 400 FR-R SCY JT Schmid
Rian Graham
Simon Bermudez
Josh Howat

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2024 FL NCSA Swimming Championships 2:56.82 3/22/2024

17-18 M 800 FR-R SCY Anthony Nguyen
Sean Conway
Mitchell Meyer
Peter Makin

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 6:36.51 3/19/2019

17-18 M 200 MED-R SCY John Shebat
Carsten Vissering
Andrew Seliskar
James Jones

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 FL NCSA Spring Champs 1:26.47 3/17/2015

17-18 M 400 MED-R SCY JT Schmid
Simon Bermudez
Rian Graham
Josh Howat

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2024 FL NCSA Swimming Championships 3:11.53 3/23/2024



PVS SCY Resident Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
Open F 50 FR SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2025 NCAA Division I Women's Championships 20.92 3/20/2025
Open F 100 FR SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2025 NCAA Division I Women's Championships 46.01 3/22/2025
Open F 200 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 1:41.04 12/11/2015
Open F 500 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Unattached Ohio State Invitational 4:26.46 11/18/2016
Open F 1000 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV NCAP Invitational 8:59.65 12/13/2015
Open F 1650 FR SCY Katie Ledecky Unattached Ohio State Invitational 15:03.92 11/20/2016
Open F 100 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Unattached 2021 NCAA DI Women's Swimming 50.39 3/19/2021
Open F 200 BK SCY Phoebe Bacon Unattached 2021 NCAA DI Women's Swimming 1:48.32 3/20/2021
Open F 100 BR SCY Ashley Wolter Unattached 2012 NCAA DI - Women 59.02 3/15/2012
Open F 200 BR SCY Masami Tanaka Unattached 2002 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 2:08.24 12/12/2002
Open F 100 FL SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2025 ACC Championships 48.52 2/20/2025
Open F 200 FL SCY Janet Hu Nation's Capital Swim Club 2014 FL AP NCSA Spring Championship 1:52.92 3/18/2014
Open F 200 IM SCY Torri Huske Arlington Aquatic Club 2025 NCAA Division I Women's Championships 1:49.67 3/20/2025
Open F 400 IM SCY Katie Ledecky Unattached Art Adamson Invitational Worki 3:59.69 11/17/2017
Open F 200 FR-R SCY Janet Hu

Laura Branton
Kylie Jordan
Katie Ledecky

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 Winter Nationals 1:31.09 12/5/2013

Open F 400 FR-R SCY Carly Sebring
Phoebe Bacon
Caroline Bentz
Katie Mack

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 3:17.70 3/21/2019

Open F 800 FR-R SCY Sophie Duncan
Tatum Wall
Camille Spink
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2022 PV SC Senior Championship 7:06.69 3/4/2022

Open F 200 MED-R SCY Phoebe Bacon
Abby Harter
Mackenzie McConagha
Katie Mack

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 1:39.50 3/20/2019

Open F 400 MED-R SCY Phoebe Bacon
Georgia Johnson
Abby Harter
Katie Mack

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 3:35.67 3/23/2019



PVS SCY Resident Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
Open M 50 FR SCY Jack Conger Nation's Capital Swim Club 2017  King Marlin Pro-Am Class 19.23 12/16/2017
Open M 100 FR SCY Matvei Namakonov Arlington Aquatic Club Bucknell Invitational 42.67 11/23/2025
Open M 200 FR SCY Matt McLean Unattached 2009 ACC Champs men 1:32.80 2/25/2009
Open M 500 FR SCY Tom Dolan Unattached 1995 US Men's NCAA Champs 4:08.75 3/25/1995
Open M 1000 FR SCY Matthew Hirschberger Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 FL NCSA Spring Champs 8:45.11 3/17/2015
Open M 1650 FR SCY Tom Dolan Unattached 1995 US Men's NCAA Champs 14:29.31 3/25/1995
Open M 100 BK SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 45.32 12/6/2012
Open M 200 BK SCY Jack Conger Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational 1:38.75 12/6/2012
Open M 100 BR SCY Matvei Namakonov Arlington Aquatic Club Bucknell Invitational 51.47 11/22/2025
Open M 100 BR SCY Matvei Namakonov Arlington Aquatic Club Bucknell Invitational 51.47 11/22/2025
Open M 200 BR SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 1:51.57 3/7/2015
Open M 100 FL SCY Djurdje Matic George Washington Aquatics 2024 NCAA Division I Men's Championships 44.80 3/29/2024
Open M 200 FL SCY Sam Pomajevich Nation's Capital Swim Club Minnesota Invite 2019 1:39.35 12/7/2019
Open M 200 IM SCY John Shebat Unattached Texas Hall of Fame Swimming In 1:42.43 11/28/2018
Open M 400 IM SCY Andrew Seliskar Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 PV SC Senior Championships 3:37.52 3/6/2015
Open M 200 FR-R SCY James Jones

Andrew Seliskar
Grant Goddard
John Shebat

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 FL NCSA Spring Champs 1:19.55 3/17/2015

Open M 400 FR-R SCY Karol Mlynarczyk
Marek Osina
Emils Pone
Tyler Kawakami

Unattached 2021 A-10 Men's & Women's Cham 2:55.68 4/17/2021

Open M 800 FR-R SCY Andrew Vanas
Josh Howat
Josh Donovan
Jackson Tishler

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 FL NCSA Spring Swimming Championships 6:30.18 3/19/2025

Open M 200 MED-R SCY Marek Osina
Tyler Kawakami
Djurdje Matic
Karol Mlynarczyk

Unattached 2022 A-10 Men's & Women's Cham 1:25.78 2/16/2022

Open M 400 MED-R SCY Karol Mlynarczyk
Marek Osina
Emils Pone
Tyler Kawakami

Unattached 2021 A-10 Men's & Women's Cham 3:10.28 4/16/2021



PVS SCY Resident Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
15-18 F 200 FR-R SCY Janet Hu

Laura Branton
Kylie Jordan
Katie Ledecky

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2013 Winter Nationals 1:31.09 12/5/2013

15-18 F 400 FR-R SCY Tatum Wall
Jillian Ferrari
Erin Gemmell
Camille Spink

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2021 PV NCAP Invitational 3:18.41 12/12/2021

15-18 F 800 FR-R SCY Sophie Duncan
Tatum Wall
Camille Spink
Erin Gemmell

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2022 PV SC Senior Championship 7:06.69 3/4/2022

15-18 F 200 MED-R SCY Phoebe Bacon
Abby Harter
Mackenzie McConagha
Katie Mack

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 1:39.50 3/20/2019



PVS SCY Resident Records
as of December 31, 2025

Age Group Gender Event First Name Last Name Team Name Meet Name Swim Time Swim Date
15-18 F 400 MED-R SCY Phoebe Bacon

Georgia Johnson
Abby Harter
Katie Mack

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2019 NCSA Spring Championship 3:35.67 3/23/2019

15-18 M 200 FR-R SCY James Jones
Andrew Seliskar
Grant Goddard
John Shebat

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 FL NCSA Spring Champs 1:19.55 3/17/2015

15-18 M 400 FR-R SCY JT Schmid
Rian Graham
Simon Bermudez
Josh Howat

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2024 FL NCSA Swimming Championships 2:56.82 3/22/2024

15-18 M 800 FR-R SCY Andrew Vanas
Josh Howat
Josh Donovan
Jackson Tishler

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2025 FL NCSA Spring Swimming Championships 6:30.18 3/19/2025

15-18 M 200 MED-R SCY John Shebat
Carsten Vissering
Andrew Seliskar
James Jones

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2015 FL NCSA Spring Champs 1:26.47 3/17/2015

15-18 M 400 MED-R SCY JT Schmid
Simon Bermudez
Rian Graham
Josh Howat

Nation's Capital Swim Club 2024 FL NCSA Swimming Championships 3:11.53 3/23/2024
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